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M EHE TRACK AND FIELD / ROAD RUNNING CROSS COUNTRY
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Tentative 2011 Outdoor Schedule - as of March 2011

Saturday, April 2nd
Saturday, April 23rd
Thursday, April 28th
Thursday, April 28th-30
Saturday, April 30th
Wednesday, May 4+
Friday May 6" -7
Saturday, May 7th
Wednesday, May 11th
Thursday, May 12*

NDSU Invitational
Thundering Herd Invitational
River East Meet

Drake Relay

Gustavus Adophus

Stonewall Meet

Howard Wood Dakota Relays
Ron Masanz Invitational
Grand Prix #1

Portage la Prairie Meet

Fargo, ND
Fargo, ND

River East Collegiate
Des Moines, lowa

St.Peter, MINN

Stonewall Collegiate

Sioux Falls, SD

Moorehead, Minn

UofMm

Portage la Prairie

Friday, May 13th Garden Valley Meet Winkler
Saturday, May 14« Regina Spring Classic Regina, SK
Wednesday, May 18t Selkirk Jr. High Meet Selkirk
Thursday, May 19+ Royal Rumble Selkirk

Friday May 21th-23nd
Saturday May 28th—29th

Chinook Throws Gala
St. Albert Challenge

Lethbridge, AB
Edmonton, AB

Sat & Sun, May 28"-29th SATT Classic Uofm
Friday, June 3 Carman Hershey Meet Carman
Tuesday, June 7 Dauphin Hershey Meet Dauphin
Wednesday, June 8 Junior High Championships UofM
Thursday, June 9-11 MHSAA Championships Uof M
Saturday, June 11th-12th Caltaf Calgary, AB
Wednesday, June 15th Grand Prix #2 UofMm
Friday, June 17 & 18" Hershey Championships Grant Park
Wednesday, June 22™.23™ National Senior Qualifier Calgary, AB
Friday, June 24" 25" National Senior Championships  Calgary, AB
Sat & Sun, June 25" & 26" Age Class Championships/ Uofm

Wednesday, June 29 Edmonton International Edmonton, AB
Friday, July 1= Harry Jerome Track Classic Burnaby, BC
Sunday, July 3w Victoria International Victoria, BC
Wednesday, July 6" National Track League Halifax, NS
Friday, July 8th National Track League Montreal, QC
Friday, July 8"-10" Canadian Juniors UofM
Sunday, July 10th Festival of Excellence Toronto, ON
July 15-17 Midget/Youth/WCSG Regina, SK
Provincial Team Trip
Monday, July 25"_26th - TBD WCSG Prep/Open Meet UofM
August 5-9 WCSG Kamloops, BC
August 5-7 Canadian Legions/Youth Ottawa, ON
Championships
August 5-8 Hershey’s NA Championships Hershey, Pennsylvania

WCecsG

** Jr. National Qualifying period May 1% — July 4t *x
** Senior National Qualifying Period May 2010-Quialification meet**



